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Ballots Cast Nov. 6 4164 
UOCAVA & Provisional 
+ 7  = 

Final Total Cast 
4171 

  

   

Total Voters in Stow 5032 Percentage 83%  

 

Election 
Night Total 

Nov. 16 
UOCAVA  

& 
Provisionals 

 
 

Final Total 

 

Question 1                

Redo Pompo 4164 

   

Yes 2194 + 4 2198 (369 vote diff.) 

No 1828 + 1 1829  

Blank 142 + 2 144  

       

Question 2                        

Demo Pompo 4164 

   

Yes 1318 + 3 1321  

No  2663 + 2  2665 (1344 vote diff.) 

Blank 183 + 2 185  

       

Question 3                         

Fire Station 4164 

   

Yes 2089 + 4 2093 (189 vote diff.) 

No  1903 +1  1904  

Blank 172 + 2 174  

       

Question 4                

Library 4164 

   

Yes 1891 + 3 1894  

No  2112 + 2 2114 (220 vote diff.) 

Blank 161 + 2  163  

       

Question 5                        

School Chem Labs 4164 

   

Yes 1863 + 4 1867 (252 vote diff.) 

No 2118 + 1 2119  

Blank 183 + 2 185  


